
Meeting Type                  Date of Meeting 
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Planning Committee
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Planning Committee
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Special Meeting 
(Hearing of budget feedback)
Council Meeting
Planning Committee
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Special Meeting 
(Adoption of Council Plan & Budget)
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Planning Committee
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Planning Committee
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Planning Committee
Council Meeting
Special Meeting 
(Swearing in of Council - Election of 
Mayor & Deputy Mayor)
Council Meeting
Planning Committee
Council Meeting
Planning Committee

Wednesday, 7 February 
Wednesday, 21 February 
Thursday, 29 February 
Wednesday, 6 March 
Wednesday, 20 March 
Thursday, 28 March 
Wednesday, 17 April 
Wednesday, 1 May 
Tuesday, 14 May 

Wednesday, 15 May 
Thursday, 23 May 
Wednesday, 5 June 
Wednesday, 19 June 
Wednesday 26 June 

Wednesday 3 July 
Wednesday, 17 July 
Thursday, 25 July 
Wednesday, 7 August 
Wednesday, 21 August 
Thursday, 29 August 
Wednesday, 4 September 
Wednesday, 18 September 
Thursday 26 September 
Wednesday 16 October 
Wednesday, 13 November 

Wednesday, 20 November 
Thursday, 28 November 
Wednesday, 4 December 
Thursday, 12 December 

2024 COUNCIL MEETING 
AND PLANNING 
COMMITTEE TIMETABLE 
All meetings are held at the St Kilda Town Hall commencing 6:30pm.
Please visit Council’s website for more information 
https://www.portphillip.vic.gov.au/about-the-council/council-meet-
ings/2024-meetings-and-agendas. 
Or by emailing helpstat@portphillip.vic.gov.au or calling 03 9209 6777.


